NOVEMBER 18, 2016
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e} CAUSE

10-1-00020-9

10-1-00294-5

14-1-00378-2

13-1-00148-0

13-1-00148-0

10-1-00386-1

14-1-00586-6

15-1-00657-7

04-1-00512-5

10-1-00021-7

14-1-00659-5

09-1-00603-3

06-1-00367-6

09-1-00559-2

01-1-00424-8

07-1-00743-2

14-1-00430-4

08-1-00398-2

14-1-00551-3

NAME

AHERN, KENT EDWARD

ALVAREZ, FELIPE

AMSEL, MICHAEL FRANCIS JR

AVEY, CHARLES MICHAEL

AVEY, CHARLES MICHAEL

BANNING, BRIAN LEE

BEATLEY, JASON ROBERT

BEATLEY, JASON ROBERT

BOWERS, LANCE ROBERT

BRYANT, BRANDON SCOTT

CENTENO, MARIA DE LA PAZ

CUNNINGHAM, JONATHAN ANDREW

DAVIS, SAMUEL DOUGLAS

DAVIS, SAMUEL DOUGLAS

DONAGHUE, JAMES MICHAEL JR

DONAGHUE, JAMES MICHAEL JR

ETHERIDGE, SARAH NICOLE

FUNSTON, ROBERT ALLEN

GONZALEZ, DANIEL

DOB

8/29/1968

6/7/1991

11/15/1993 ARRAIGNMENT

8/27/1988

8/27/1988

6/5/1982

9/4/1980

9/4/1980

6/4/1982

7/7/1982

3/10/1989

5/6/1985

2/22/1977

2/22/1977

9/3/1981

9/3/1981

4/23/1977

2/13/1989

9/18/1991

ONFOR

CONTESTED

PV CALENDAR

DISPOSITION/PAY OR APPEAR

CONTESTED

DISPOSITION/PAY OR APPEAR

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

MOTION TO WAIVE INTEREST

PRELIMINARY APPEARANCE

DISPOSITION/PAY OR APPEAR

DISPOSITION/PAY OR APPEAR

PRELIMINARY APPEARANCE

PRELIMINARY APPEARANCE

PRELIMINARY APPEARANCE

PRELIMINARY APPEARANCE

CONTESTED

MOTION TO WAIVE INTEREST

DISPOSITION/PAY OR APPEAR

ATTORNEY

HOWARD, KEITH WILLIAM

HOWARD, KEITH WILLIAM

HOWARD, KEITH WILLIAM

HOWARD, KEITH WILLIAM

HOWARD, KEITH WILLIAM

HOWARD, KEITH WILLIAM

HOWARD, KEITH WILLIAM

HOWARD, KEITH WILLIAM

HOWARD, KEITH WILLIAM

HOWARD, KEITH WILLIAM

HOWARD, KEITH WILLIAM

HOWARD, KEITH WILLIAM

STRIKES

APS

STRIKE

APA

APS
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e} CAUSE NAME

15-1-00220-2 HEIDEMAN, KEILAH ANN

09-1-00545-2 LANCASTER, EMMA KATHERINE

05-1-00611-1 LARSEN, LINDSAY

96-1-00099-1 LIMA, RAFAEL J

97-1-00477-3 LIMA, RAFAEL JOSE

03-1-00426-1 MAXWELL, MICHAEL ANTHONY

07-1-00071-3 MAXWELL, MICHAEL ANTHONY

15-1-00441-8 MORENO, JACOB JAY

12-1-00391-3 NORMAN, KIMVBERLY DAWN

15-1-00261-0 OLSON, GRANT MARLO

15-1-00400-1 REYES, JORGE

10-1-00509-0 RITCHIE, CATHERINE RUTH

11-1-00239-1 RIVAS ALVARADO, SERGIO

12-1-00377-8 RIVAS ALVARADO, SERGIO

15-1-00092-7 RIVEIRA, HAROLD JAMES

05-1-00609-0 SARVIS, TRAVIS BOBBY GENE

08-1-00056-8 SPERRY, RYAN ALLEN

08-1-00439-3 SPERRY, RYAN ALLEN

11-1-00484-9 VALDES, LEOVARDO ADRIAN

PV CALENDAR

DOB ONFOR

5/8/1993 ARRAIGNMENT

3/26/1977 MOTION TO WAIVE INTEREST

1/6/1978 DISPOSITION/PAY OR APPEAR

8/28/1980 ARRAIGNMENT/DOC HOLD

8/28/1980 ARRAIGNMENT/DOC HOLD

8/13/1981 MOTION TO WAIVE INTEREST

8/13/1981 MOTION TO WAIVE INTEREST

12/18/1995 CONTESTED

8/6/1982 PRELIMINARY APPEARANCE

6/25/1963 CONTESTED

2/27/1996  ARRAIGNMENT

9/30/1969  DISPOSITION/PAY OR APPEAR

5/20/1990 DISPOSITION/PAY OR APPEAR

5/20/1990 DISPOSITION/PAY OR APPEAR

11/26/1967 PRELIMINARY APPEARANCE

7/29/1983  ARRAIGNMENT

10/9/1977 PRELIMINARY APPEARANCE

10/9/1977 PRELIMINARY APPEARANCE

8/5/1992 PRELIMINARY APPEARANCE

ATTORNEY

HOWARD, KEITH WILLIAM

HOWARD, KEITH WILLIAM

HOWARD, KEITH WILLIAM

HOWARD, KEITH WILLIAM

HOWARD, KEITH WILLIAM

HOWARD, KEITH WILLIAM

HOWARD, KEITH WILLIAM

HOWARD, KEITH WILLIAM

HOWARD, KEITH WILLIAM

HOWARD, KEITH WILLIAM

HOWARD, KEITH WILLIAM

STRIKES

APS/APN
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e} CAUSE NAME

14-1-00063-5 VALDES, LEOVARDO ADRIAN
06-1-00447-8 WELTON, ELAD CHRISTIANSON
06-1-00655-1 WELTON, ELAD CHRISTIANSON
07-1-00707-6 WELTON, ELAD CHRISTIANSON
15-1-00756-5 WERTMAN, ANASTASIA MARIE

04-1-00771-3 ZAMUDIO, ALEXANDER

DOB

8/5/1992

2/7/1984

2/7/1984

2/7/1984

5/12/1992

12/7/1983

PV CALENDAR

ONFOR

PRELIMINARY APPEARANCE

DISPOSITION/PAY OR APPEAR

DISPOSITION/PAY OR APPEAR

DISPOSITION/PAY OR APPEAR

PRELIMINARY APPEARANCE

DISPOSITION/PAY OR APPEAR

ATTORNEY

HOWARD, KEITH WILLIAM

HOWARD, KEITH WILLIAM

HOWARD, KEITH WILLIAM

HOWARD, KEITH WILLIAM

STRIKES

STRIKE

STRIKE

STRIKE
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